

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 1444/2025
URN: SAW / 3323U / 2025

Somesh S/o Late Shri Ram Naresh

-----Appellant

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Nripraj Singh for Mr. Ajatshatru Meena
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Chinmay Saxena, AGC Mr. Anshuman Singh with Ms. Pragati Rathore for Mr. S.S. Naruka, AAG

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANDEEP TANEJA

Order

16/07/2026

At the request of learned counsel for the appellant, list after two weeks.

(SANDEEP TANEJA),J

(INDERJEET SINGH),J